
Tuesday, October 15
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion,

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
i 1.0,2.30 Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30

a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB wie tm.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road: This
Week’s Good Cause
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
410.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring
at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 From Our World Library Series
4.15 Talking Shop with Shone
4.30 Musicians’ Parade
5.30 Happiness Club Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 While You Dine
7.0 ‘Laugh Till You Cry
7.30 Conquest of Time
s. 0 King of Quiz
8.30 Drama of Medicine
8.45 Variety Time
98. 0 Famous Jury Trials
10. 0 Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)
410.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross41.0 The First Fifteen-tLate Night Hit
Parade
412. 0 Close down

AUCKLANDi YD 1250 ke. 240 m.
5. 0 p.m. Ken Griffin (organ)
5.30 The Ray Charles Chorus
6. 0 On a Latin Pattern
6.30 Light and Bright
7. 0 Continental Corner
7.30 Discs from Overseas
8. 0 Current and Choice
8.30 That "Guy" Mitchell9. 0 | Mantovani’s Orchestra9.30 Filmiand
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

[XH won wm
. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)10. O Eyes of Knight10.15 Reserved
10.39 Foxglove Street
10.45 Esther and I
12. 0 Musical Mailbox. (Cambridge)1. 0 p.m. Granny Martin Steps Out2. Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-
ing at 2.10, The Sentimental Traveller;and at 2.30, My Other Love
3.30 The House of Peter McGovern5. 0 Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musically Yours6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report andchedule of Meat Prices ,

7. 0 Hollywood Theatre of Stars7.30 All Qur Tomorrows
8. 0 King of Quiz8.30 Musitime
8.45 Reserved9. 0 Famous Jury Trials10.16 Stranger in Paradise
10.30 Close down

27C HAWKES BAY
1280 ke. 234 m.

0 am. Breakfast Session
. 0 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-
bidge)
Morning MelodiesDoctor Paul
The Bennett Affair
Vanished Without Trace
Melody MixtureLunch Music
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.Shadows of Doubt
Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston)Variety Parade
Air Adventures of Biggles: Turn-
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Laugh Till You Cry
Medical File
King of QuizCampbell’s Kingdom
Famous Jury Trials
Suvpertime Melodies
Member of Mafia
Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
0 Good Morning Requests
O Girl from Nowhere15 Twilight Journey30 Career Girl46 The Long Shadow
A N.Z. Golf Championships: Reportsn the Hour
Lunch Music
ge N.Z. Golf Championships: Sum-
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ra)° women's er (Kay), featuring at"3.0, Esther and|3.30 Music of the Nations5.0 The Orchestras of Jan Corduwenerand Lawrence Welk
5.30 Children’s Corner

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 On the March: World Concert Band
(6415 N.Z. Golf Championships: Summary66.30 The Week in Palmerston North
Double Bill: Gordon MacRae and MargaretWhiting
7. 0 Strictly Private
a30 Gauntdale House0 Richard Diamond
8.* OutlawFamous Jury Trials10.30 Close down

228sicen6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt uany'> Morning Session10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Fallen Angel10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life11.30 Shopping (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.30 Women’s Hour, featuring at 3.0,Laura Chilton
.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Venus :

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Laugh Till You CryMedical File
King of Quiz
Coke Time
Occupational Hazards
Famous Jury TrialsIn Reverent Mood
Cafe Continental
Simon Mystery: The White CrossHutt Valley RequestsClose down

WELLINGTON
1130 ke, 265 m.,

7. O p.m. Popular Parade
7.30 Down Memory Lane
8. 0 The Platters, Pat Boone and David
Rose and his Orchestra
8.45 AliasDusty Logan
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Melody Fare s3 Holiday in New York4 Quiet Music
oO. Wellington District Weather Fore-cas
Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH |1100 ke. 273 m. |

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melody
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 School Bell
9. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
10. 0, Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Adventures of the Heart
4.30 Concert Hour
5.30 Specially for Juniors

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Music for Dining
0 Laugh Till You Cry
0 Rowan Lodge
0 King of Quiz
0 Famous Jury Trials
Ella and Louis

30 The Amazing Simon Crawley
10.45 Kings of Swing
11. 0 Sydenham is on the Air (Maureen
Garing) :
12. 0 Close down

AZB wo 208m
a.m. Breakfast Session
School Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
0 Doctor Paul
5 The Girl from Nowhere
0 The Bennett Affair
45 Portia Faces Life
0 Shopping Reporter Session
0 Lunch Music
0 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
0 Tuesday Matinee
0 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton
Serenade to Music ~~

0 Favourjte Listening
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry
7.30 Rick O’Shea
8. 0 King of Quiz8.30 Famous Discoveries
8.45 Drama of Medicine9. 0 Famous Jury Trials
10. 0 The Orchestra Plays
10.30 Tempest
411. 0 Melody on the Line
12. 0 Close down

alA.ni NVERCARGILL |a.m. Breakfast Session
Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
Doctor Paul
Esther and i
Career GirlAll Our Tomorrows
criges
Music

p.m. ay M.D.

Women’s Hour (Marie Redshaw),
aturing at 3.0, Fate Walked Beside Me
analne StringsMusic from the Films
Gauntdale House
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Laugh Till You Cry
Reserved
King of Quiz
Brightest and Best on Record
Reserved
John Turner's FamilyRelax and Listen
Musio and Mirth
Close down
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Why do You not use

Patons
FIRESIDE
FINGERING
for hard-wearingschool wear}
it'$ cheap!
it'$ durable!

33 fashion colours :
Price only I/9 skeinPB
PATONS & BALDWINS LIMITEDWOOLS 1I78-180 THORNDON QUAY, WELLINGTON

N.Z.2O


